
Portland General Electric: 
121 SW Salmon Street· Portland, Ore. 97204 

September 23, 2019 

Via E-Mail and US Mail 

Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Commission Filing Center 
PO Box 1088 
Salem , OR 97308-1088 

Re: UF 4264 PGE Finance Application (DRIP and DSPP) 

In accordance with Condition No. 2 of Commission Order No. 10-352, dated September 10, 2010, 
please find attached PGE Dividend Reinvestment (DRIP) and Direct Stock Purchase Plan (DSPP) 
Activity Reports which provide relevant information related to the issuance of securities under the 
DRIP and DSPP for the period between 2013 and 2018.1 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Stefan Cristea at (503) 464-8033 or Katie 
Trosen at (503) 464-2241 . 

Sincerely, 

Jay Tinker 
Director, Rates and Regulatory Affairs 

Enclosures 

cc: Katie Trosen 
Doug Tingey 

1 PGE inadve1iently missed to fi le the DRIP and DSPP Activity Rep01i s for the period between 2013 and 201 8. 



UF 4264 

Attachment-A 

PGE Finance Application 
(DRIP and DSPP) 

PGE DRIP and DSPP Activity Reports 
2013-2018 



Shares issued: 

DRIP 

DSPP 
Total Shares Issued 
Gross Proceeds 

Nearest Share* 
Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2013 DRIP I DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

VF 4264 - DRIPP I DSPP 
Shares issued: 

648 
4,564 
5,212 

$139,184 
$ 162 

$ 919 

$138,427 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a partial share purchase 
** Includes transaction fees of $2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 
2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover terminated accounts 
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Shares issued: 

DRIP 

DSPP 
Total Shares Issued 
Gross Proceeds 

Nearest Share* 
Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2014 DRIP I DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

UF 4264 - DRIPP I DSPP 
Shares issued: 

658 
3,287 
3,945 

$110,962 
$ 183 

$ 1203 

$109 942 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a partial share purchase 
** Includes transaction fees of$2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 
2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover te1minated accounts 
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Shares issued: 

DRIP 

DSPP 

Total Shares Issued 
Gross Proceeds 

Nearest Share* 

Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2015 DRIP/ DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP 
Shares issued: 

491 
2,533 

3,024 
$ 86,601 

$ 204 

$ 1068 

$85 738 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a partial share purchase 

** Includes transaction fees of $2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 

2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover terminated accounts 
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Shares issued: 
DRIP 

DSPP 
Total Shares Issued 
Gross Proceeds 

Nearest Share* 
Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2016 DRIP I DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP 
Shares issued: 

665 

3,257 

3,922 
$ 132,761 

$ 278 

$ 983 

$132,056 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a paiiial share purchase 
** Includes transaction fees of $2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 
2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover terminated accounts 
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Shares issued: 

DRIP 

DSPP 

Total Shares Issued 

Gross Proceeds 
Nearest Share* 

Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2017 DRlP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP 
Shares issued: 

671 

3,441 
4,112 

$ 163,995 
$ 331 

$ 912 

$163 413 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a partial share purchase 
** Includes transaction fees of $2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 
2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover terminated accounts 
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Shares issued: 
DRIP 

DSPP 
Total Shares Issued 
Gross Proceeds 

Nearest Share* 
Fees** 

Net Proceeds 

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
2018 DRIP/ DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT 

UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP 
Shares issued: 

796 
1,300 
2,096 

$55,007 
$ 212 

$ 1090 

$54129 

*Payment for fractional roundup, when total cash received results in a partial share purchase 
** Includes transaction fees of $2.50 per account, dividend reinvestment fees of 
2% (up to $2.50), and/or fees to cover terminated accounts 
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