

Portland General Electric 121 SW Salmon Street · Portland, Ore. 97204

September 23, 2019

Via E-Mail and US Mail

Public Utility Commission of Oregon Commission Filing Center PO Box 1088 Salem, OR 97308-1088

Re: UF 4264 PGE Finance Application (DRIP and DSPP)

In accordance with Condition No. 2 of Commission Order No. 10-352, dated September 10, 2010, please find attached PGE Dividend Reinvestment (DRIP) and Direct Stock Purchase Plan (DSPP) Activity Reports which provide relevant information related to the issuance of securities under the DRIP and DSPP for the period between 2013 and 2018.¹

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Stefan Cristea at (503) 464-8033 or Katie Trosen at (503) 464-2241.

Sincerely,

Jinher

Jay Tinker Director, Rates and Regulatory Affairs

Enclosures

cc: Katie Trosen Doug Tingey

¹ PGE inadvertently missed to file the DRIP and DSPP Activity Reports for the period between 2013 and 2018.

UF 4264

Attachment-A

PGE Finance Application (DRIP and DSPP)

PGE DRIP and DSPP Activity Reports 2013-2018

2013 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	648
DSPP	4,564
Total Shares Issued	5,212
Gross Proceeds	\$ 139,184
Nearest Share*	\$ 162
Fees**	\$ 919
Net Proceeds	\$138,427

2014 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP

Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	658
DSPP	3,287
Total Shares Issued	3,945
Gross Proceeds	\$ 110,962
Nearest Share*	\$ 183
Fees**	\$ 1203
Net Proceeds	<u>\$109,9</u> 42

2015 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP

Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	491
DSPP	2,533
Total Shares Issued	3,024
Gross Proceeds	\$ 86,601
Nearest Share*	\$ 204
Fees**	\$ 1068
Net Proceeds	<u>\$85,7</u> 38

2016 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP

Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	665
DSPP	3,257
Total Shares Issued	3,922
Gross Proceeds	\$ 132,761
Nearest Share*	\$ 278
Fees**	\$ 983
Net Proceeds	<u>\$132,0</u> 56

2017 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	671
DSPP	3,441
Total Shares Issued	4,112
Gross Proceeds	\$ 163,995
Nearest Share*	\$ 331
Fees**	\$ 912
Net Proceeds	<u>\$163,4</u> 13

2018 DRIP / DSPP ACTIVITY REPORT

UF 4264 - DRIPP / DSPP

Shares issued:

Shares issued:	
DRIP	796
DSPP	1,300
Total Shares Issued	2,096
Gross Proceeds	\$ 55,007
Nearest Share*	\$ 212
Fees**	\$ 1090
Net Proceeds	<u>\$54,1</u> 29